
Conducted by: Noarlunga City Obedience Dog Club Inc

Date of Event: 24/03/2018 - Ring 1

Masters Agility 600 - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

AG Ch (600) DYKINTA RED ALERT  ADO ADM JDO JDM SDM S6751 No 12100281583  Mika Peace Australian Shepherd D

Masters Agility 500 - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

ALBAJAIL BEN MAC DHUI  CDX RE ADX JDX SD SPD5500 DQ5100073092 Mrs J Lyon Australian Shepherd D

Gaius  ADO ADX JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX5501 DQ500968AR  Barbara Moore Associate Register D

TASH  CD RN ADX JDO JDM SPD SD GDX5502 DQ500892 Miss C Butler Associate Register B

RAHNI  CDX RA ADX JDX5503 DQ501000AR Mrs J A Roberts Associate Register B

Ellagant Its In The Genes  ADO ADM JDO2 JDM4 SDX SPDM G5751 No 23100228242 Mrs J Lyon Australian Shepherd B

SHERBROOKE DESERT KARRI  ADM5 JDM4 GD SPD SDX5752 DQ5100066552 Mrs J Shirlock Nova Scotia Duck Tol B

Flatout Breakout  ADM JDM SD SPD GD5753 DQ2100379392LR  Mika Peace Australian Shepherd

Ag Ch(500) ABBY  ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GDX SPDX SDX5754 No 1500893 Mrs Kerry Thomas Associate Register B

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH  ADO ADM JDO12 JDM6 SPDX SDX 5756 DQ5100062823 Mrs L Newton Australian Shepherd B

KIM  CDX RAE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX HSBsd HSA5757 DQ500826 Mrs K Brown Associate Register B
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AgCh(500) ALBAJAIL EMBRACE THE RACE  ADO ADM JDO JD5759 DQ5100062821 Mrs J Lyon Australian Shepherd B

AG Ch. (500) MERLIN  UD ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX SPDX5760 DQ500766  Barbara Moore Associate Register D

Masters Agility 400 - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

SHALREIGN JUSTIN TIME  ADX JDX SPD SD GD4503 DQ5100057850 Ms J Jones Shetland Sheepdog D

AG Ch (400) GLENMAVE CHAIN REACTION  ADM JDM GD4752 DQ3100238667 Miss V Loughlin Nova Scotia Duck Tol B

MAGGIE  ADM JDO JDM SPD4753 DQ500947 Miss S Wright Associate Register B

Dual CH (A) SHERBROOKE LUCK OTH IRISH  ADO ADM JDO JD4754 DQ5100049791  Mel Maiolo Nova Scotia Duck Tol D

Masters Agility 300 - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Fernlodge Summer Storm  ADX JD SD3503 No 55100073195  Rose Ince Tenterfield Terrier B

DONRIVER PUT A SPELL ON YOU  ADX JDX GD SPD SD3505 DQ4100218662 Mrs J Murray Shetland Sheepdog B

Valheru Highway Star  CD RAE ADX JD SPD SD3506 DQ5100074373  Unetta Shugg Havanese D

Ag ch (300) DONRIVER BYJIMINY CRICKET  RN ADO ADM JDO3751 Yes 14100168877  M Rhoden Shetland Sheepdog D

AG Ch (300) ASHEM HERA  ADO ADM7 JDO JDM7 SPDX GDX 3752 Yes 22100311394 Mrs J Murray Shetland Sheepdog B

Rex  ADX JDX GD SD SPD3754 No 3500983AR  Rose Ince Associate Register D

Theglebe Lady Elke  CCD ADX JDX GD SPD SD3755 No 44100191497 Ms Tina Comely Schnauzer (Miniature B
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Masters Agility 200 - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

LILY  ADX JD SD SPD2501 No 1500880  Sophia Threlfall Associate Register D

Open Agility  - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Redshift Hot Asha  RN AD JD GD6251 DQ9100010373LR Mrs M Chapman Dobermann B

Kee  PT5008 501080AR  Andrew Butler Associate Register B

Gaius  ADO ADX JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX5501 No 6500968AR  Barbara Moore Associate Register D

TASH  CD RN ADX JDO JDM SPD SD GDX5502 DQ500892 Miss C Butler Associate Register B

Ag Ch(500) ABBY  ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GDX SPDX SDX5754 No 5500893 Mrs Kerry Thomas Associate Register B

Ag Ch (500) ASHWYN  UD RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM SDM 5755 Yes 3500609 Mrs L V Hedges Associate Register D

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH  ADO ADM JDO12 JDM6 SPDX SDX 5756 No 45100062823 Mrs L Newton Australian Shepherd B

KIM  CDX RAE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX HSBsd HSA5757 Yes 2500826 Mrs K Brown Associate Register B

AG Ch. (500) MERLIN  UD ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX SPDX5760 Yes 1500766  Barbara Moore Associate Register D

STORM  ADO ADX JDX GD SPD SDX4502 DQ500726  Gillian Gariyasa Associate Register D

OZZIE  CCD RA ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD3502 DQ500789 Ms T Wasgind Associate Register D

AG Ch (300) ASHEM HERA  ADO ADM7 JDO JDM7 SPDX GDX 3752 DQ2100311394 Mrs J Murray Shetland Sheepdog B

EDDIE  CCD RA ADM JDX SPD SD GD3753 500919 Miss J Hyson Associate Register D
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Theglebe Lady Elke  CCD ADX JDX GD SPD SD3755 DQ4100191497 Ms Tina Comely Schnauzer (Miniature B

Excellent Agility 300 - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

TheGlebe Lady Henrietta  AD JD SD SPD GD3251 Yes 14100260816 Ms Tina Comely Schnauzer (Miniature B

Neut. CH. CEELLEN WILD CHILD  AD JD SD GD SPD3252 DQ2100363169 Ms B K Gascoigne Cavalier King Charles 

Excellent Agility 400 - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Rimini Wild Child  CCD AD JD SPD4251 DQ5100075384 Ms J Jones Shetland Sheepdog D

Hillani Spaticus Lauds (AI)  CD AD JDX SPD GD SD4252 DQ5100084437  Karen Moralee Poodle (Miniature) D

TULLACREST PRIME SUSPECT  AD JD GD4253 No 15100065292  Mr C A & Mrs V McEgan Border Collie B

Excellent Agility 500 - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

TOOKURRA MIDNITE PASSION  CCD RA AD JD GD5251 No 35100066704 Mrs J J Sullivan Border Collie B

Tookurra Seaside Serenade  AD JD5252 Yes 25100085493 Ms M S Warming Border Collie B

Glenmave Tanzanight  AD JDX5253 DQ3100299028LR Miss V Loughlin Nova Scotia Duck Tol B

TULLACREST MAD ABOUT SAFFRON  AD JD GD5254 DQ5100057297  Mr C A & Mrs V McEgan Border Collie B

Onya  AD JD5256 DQWKC4793-13SR Ms Patricia Boes Sporting Register B

Rue  AD JDX5257 No 4501032AR Miss S Wright Associate Register B
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Tooey  AD JD GD5258 Yes 1501029AR Mrs H Randall Associate Register B

Excellent Agility 600 - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Redshift Hot Asha  RN AD JD GD6251 No 19100010373LR Mrs M Chapman Dobermann B

Novice Agility 600 - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Mirribandi Narellan  CDX6000 Yes 14100242814  Douglas Burford Belgian Shepherd Do B

Izzi  CCD RN TD JD ET6001 No 3500723AR  Sharon Gahan Associate Register B

Ycorvigienah  CCD RN JD ET6003 DQ500932AR Mrs Vicki Jones Associate Register B

Cadbury 6004 501078AR Mr D Ogden Associate Register D

Lifesong Give Me Kredit  PT6006 4100252883LR  Jane Caulton Border Collie D

Underfoot Big Bang Theory  CCD RN6007 Yes 23100317562LR  Anne Greenwood Dalmatian D

Oscar 6008 DQ501099AR Miss M Gourlay Associate Register B

Jendally The Power Of One  CCD RN JD ET6009 DQ3100274063 Mrs Jillian Pengelly Dalmatian D

Novice Agility 500 - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Blake  RA HSAs5002 DQ501018AR Mrs K Brown Associate Register D

Jersey  JD5003 DQ501040AR  Rebecca Carter Associate Register B
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Lexi 5004 No 4501034AR Miss C K Threadgold Associate Register B

Finnesse Aim To Inspire (AI)  TD JD5005 Yes 25100071567LR  Angie Shepherd Finnish Lapphund B

Kee  PT5008 501080AR  Andrew Butler Associate Register B

Lovetorun Miss Trouble 5010 Yes 15100094187LR  Mr D Sumsion & Miss M Jolly Border Collie B

Amber  JD5011 DQ500984AR Mrs Anne Hooper Associate Register B

Collieston Rhythm And Rhyme  CD RM FS.N HTMN5013 DQ5100078200  J S C Brown Collie (Rough) B

Bauers Eve 5015 No 3A0616SR Mrs Melanie Green Border Collie B

Frosty  JD5016 DQ500767AR  Janet Scott Associate Register B

Sheisrubie  CCD RN5017 500963AR Mrs Karen Winter Associate Register B

Novice Agility 400 - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Lifesong Now You See Me  TDX PT4000 DQ4100252879 Dr Sally Legg Border Collie B

RINGBARKA ISA ROGUE RUBY 4001 DQ5100066926 Ms L McAvoy Australian Kelpie B

Sherbrooke Last Luna Eclipse  JD GD SD SPD4002 DQ5100085957 Mrs J Shirlock Nova Scotia Duck Tol B

Tayona My Miss Molly 4003 DQ5100087139LR Mrs A Pulbrook Australian Shepherd B

Donriver Rocket Science  JD4004 DQ4100264525LR Mrs Lyn Fuller Shetland Sheepdog D

25/03/2018 Page 6 of 14



Novice Agility 300 - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Neut CH. Carnwath Retro By Design  RN3001 DQ3100341157  Unetta Shugg Havanese B

INNESLAKE RED SAVINA  JDM3002 2100268403  Mr J P & Mrs K J Schultz Shetland Sheepdog B

Novice Agility 200 - Judge:  Janine Feil, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Kira 2000 DQ501076AR  Robyn Tyndall Associate Register B
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Date of Event: 24/03/2018 - Ring 2

Novice Jumping 200 - Judge:  Neville Cox, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Kira 2000 DQ501076AR  Robyn Tyndall Associate Register B

Novice Jumping 300 - Judge:  Neville Cox, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

CH. Shartooz Firebug 3000 DQ5100085334 Mrs S J Baillie Havanese D

Neut CH. Carnwath Retro By Design  RN3001 DQ3100341157  Unetta Shugg Havanese B

Novice Jumping 400 - Judge:  Neville Cox, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Lifesong Now You See Me  TDX PT4000 No 14100252879 Dr Sally Legg Border Collie B

RINGBARKA ISA ROGUE RUBY 4001 No 25100066926 Ms L McAvoy Australian Kelpie B

Tayona My Miss Molly 4003 No 35100087139LR Mrs A Pulbrook Australian Shepherd B

Novice Jumping 500 - Judge:  Neville Cox, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Shartooz Good Luck 5000 Yes 19100092538 Mrs S J Baillie Australian Shepherd D

Blake  RA HSAs5002 DQ501018AR Mrs K Brown Associate Register D

Lexi 5004 No 4501034AR Miss C K Threadgold Associate Register B
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Shartooz Lightening Bolt  HTMS FS.S5006 DQ5100084699  W Adams Australian Shepherd D

Waveney Kozmic Comet 5007 DQ5100074782  Mr J P & Mrs K J Schultz Border Collie D

Kee  PT5008 501080AR  Andrew Butler Associate Register B

Lovetorun Miss Trouble 5010 DQ5100094187LR  Mr D Sumsion & Miss M Jolly Border Collie B

Lovetorun Blue Ocean  RN5012 DQ5100091629LR  Rebecca Carter Border Collie D

Collieston Rhythm And Rhyme  CD RM FS.N HTMN5013 Yes 25100078200  J S C Brown Collie (Rough) B

Bauers Eve 5015 No 3A0616SR Mrs Melanie Green Border Collie B

Sheisrubie  CCD RN5017 500963AR Mrs Karen Winter Associate Register B

Novice Jumping 600 - Judge:  Neville Cox, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Mirribandi Narellan  CDX6000 No 34100242814  Douglas Burford Belgian Shepherd Do B

YOGI 6002 DQ500940 Miss C K Threadgold Associate Register D

Cadbury 6004 DQ501078AR Mr D Ogden Associate Register D

Ch. Paceaway Top Rumour (AI)  RN TDX ET6005 Yes 24100247826  Sharon Gahan Dalmatian B

Lifesong Give Me Kredit  PT6006 4100252883LR  Jane Caulton Border Collie D

Underfoot Big Bang Theory  CCD RN6007 No 43100317562LR  Anne Greenwood Dalmatian D

Oscar 6008 Yes 1501099AR Miss M Gourlay Associate Register B
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Excellent Jumping 600 - Judge:  Neville Cox, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Izzi  CCD RN TD JD ET6001 No 2500723AR  Sharon Gahan Associate Register B

Ycorvigienah  CCD RN JD ET6003 No 3500932AR Mrs Vicki Jones Associate Register B

Jendally The Power Of One  CCD RN JD ET6009 No 43100274063 Mrs Jillian Pengelly Dalmatian D

Redshift Hot Asha  RN AD JD GD6251 Yes 19100010373LR Mrs M Chapman Dobermann B

Excellent Jumping 500 - Judge:  Neville Cox, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Jersey  JD5003 DQ501040AR  Rebecca Carter Associate Register B

Finnesse Aim To Inspire (AI)  TD JD5005 No 45100071567LR  Angie Shepherd Finnish Lapphund B

Joshwyn Scouts Honour  JD5009 5100087128LR Mrs L Saunders Collie (Rough) D

Amber  JD5011 No 3500984AR Mrs Anne Hooper Associate Register B

WAVENEY HAYLEEZ COMET  JD5014 DQ5100063094  Mr J P & Mrs K J Schultz Border Collie B

Frosty  JD5016 No 1500767AR  Janet Scott Associate Register B

TOOKURRA MIDNITE PASSION  CCD RA AD JD GD5251 No 55100066704 Mrs J J Sullivan Border Collie B

Tookurra Seaside Serenade  AD JD5252 DQ5100085493 Ms M S Warming Border Collie B

TULLACREST MAD ABOUT SAFFRON  AD JD GD5254 No 25100057297  Mr C A & Mrs V McEgan Border Collie B

Dazzy  CD RE AD JD5255 500836AR Mrs Aloisia Kotsiou Associate Register B

25/03/2018 Page 10 of 14



Onya  AD JD5256 WKC4793-13SR Ms Patricia Boes Sporting Register B

Tooey  AD JD GD5258 DQ501029AR Mrs H Randall Associate Register B

Excellent Jumping 400 - Judge:  Neville Cox, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Sherbrooke Last Luna Eclipse  JD GD SD SPD4002 No 25100085957 Mrs J Shirlock Nova Scotia Duck Tol B

Donriver Rocket Science  JD4004 Yes 14100264525LR Mrs Lyn Fuller Shetland Sheepdog D

Rimini Wild Child  CCD AD JD SPD4251 No 35100075384 Ms J Jones Shetland Sheepdog D

TULLACREST PRIME SUSPECT  AD JD GD4253 5100065292  Mr C A & Mrs V McEgan Border Collie B

Excellent Jumping 300 - Judge:  Neville Cox, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

TheGlebe Lady Henrietta  AD JD SD SPD GD3251 Yes 14100260816 Ms Tina Comely Schnauzer (Miniature B

Neut. CH. CEELLEN WILD CHILD  AD JD SD GD SPD3252 DQ2100363169 Ms B K Gascoigne Cavalier King Charles 

Fernlodge Summer Storm  ADX JD SD3503 5100073195  Rose Ince Tenterfield Terrier B

Valheru Highway Star  CD RAE ADX JD SPD SD3506 No 25100074373  Unetta Shugg Havanese D

Open Jumping  - Judge:  Neville Cox, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

LILY  ADX JD SD SPD2501 No 9500880  Sophia Threlfall Associate Register D

TheGlebe Lady Henrietta  AD JD SD SPD GD3251 Yes 44100260816 Ms Tina Comely Schnauzer (Miniature B
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AG Ch (300) ASHEM HERA  ADO ADM7 JDO JDM7 SPDX GDX 3752 DQ2100311394 Mrs J Murray Shetland Sheepdog B

Theglebe Lady Elke  CCD ADX JDX GD SPD SD3755 Yes 54100191497 Ms Tina Comely Schnauzer (Miniature B

TULLACREST BLACK CAVIAR  CDX RN ADX JDX4501 5100070392   Tullacrest Kennels Border Collie B

SHALREIGN JUSTIN TIME  ADX JDX SPD SD GD4503 DQ5100057850 Ms J Jones Shetland Sheepdog D

Ch Vulcan Magic At Shartooz RN (Imp CAN)  CCD RE JD GD5001 DQAG509138 Mrs S J Baillie Australian Shepherd D

Lexi 5004 No 7501034AR Miss C K Threadgold Associate Register B

Kee  PT5008 501080AR  Andrew Butler Associate Register B

Bauers Eve 5015 DQA0616SR Mrs Melanie Green Border Collie B

Gaius  ADO ADX JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX5501 Yes 2500968AR  Barbara Moore Associate Register D

Ag Ch (500) ASHWYN  UD RE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDM SDM 5755 No 8500609 Mrs L V Hedges Associate Register D

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH  ADO ADM JDO12 JDM6 SPDX SDX 5756 Yes 35100062823 Mrs L Newton Australian Shepherd B

Hunter  ADM JDO JDM SDX SPDX GDX5758 500923 Mrs T M Holmes Associate Register D

AG Ch. (500) MERLIN  UD ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX SPDX5760 No 6500766  Barbara Moore Associate Register D

YOGI 6002 DQ500940 Miss C K Threadgold Associate Register D

Redshift Hot Asha  RN AD JD GD6251 Yes 19100010373LR Mrs M Chapman Dobermann B

Masters Jumping 300 - Judge:  Neville Cox, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Cleo  RA ADX JDX SPD3507 No 2500953AR Mrs L V Hedges Associate Register B
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Ag ch (300) DONRIVER BYJIMINY CRICKET  RN ADO ADM JDO3751 No 34100168877  M Rhoden Shetland Sheepdog D

AG Ch (300) ASHEM HERA  ADO ADM7 JDO JDM7 SPDX GDX 3752 No 12100311394 Mrs J Murray Shetland Sheepdog B

EDDIE  CCD RA ADM JDX SPD SD GD3753 500919 Miss J Hyson Associate Register D

Rex  ADX JDX GD SD SPD3754 500983AR  Rose Ince Associate Register D

Masters Jumping 400 - Judge:  Neville Cox, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Hillani Spaticus Lauds (AI)  CD AD JDX SPD GD SD4252 DQ5100084437  Karen Moralee Poodle (Miniature) D

SHELSIAN STARBRITE  CCD RN ADM JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX4751 Yes 15100054002 Mrs Lyn Fuller Shetland Sheepdog D

AG Ch (400) GLENMAVE CHAIN REACTION  ADM JDM GD4752 Yes 23100238667 Miss V Loughlin Nova Scotia Duck Tol B

MAGGIE  ADM JDO JDM SPD4753 No 3500947 Miss S Wright Associate Register B

Masters Jumping 500 - Judge:  Neville Cox, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

Glenmave Tanzanight  AD JDX5253 DQ3100299028LR Miss V Loughlin Nova Scotia Duck Tol B

Rue  AD JDX5257 No 4501032AR Miss S Wright Associate Register B

ALBAJAIL BEN MAC DHUI  CDX RE ADX JDX SD SPD5500 DQ5100073092 Mrs J Lyon Australian Shepherd D

Gaius  ADO ADX JDO JDM SD SPDX GDX5501 No 6500968AR  Barbara Moore Associate Register D

TASH  CD RN ADX JDO JDM SPD SD GDX5502 No 5500892 Miss C Butler Associate Register B

RAHNI  CDX RA ADX JDX5503 DQ501000AR Mrs J A Roberts Associate Register B
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SHERBROOKE DESERT KARRI  ADM5 JDM4 GD SPD SDX5752 DQ5100066552 Mrs J Shirlock Nova Scotia Duck Tol B

Flatout Breakout  ADM JDM SD SPD GD5753 Yes 22100379392LR  Mika Peace Australian Shepherd

Ag Ch(500) ABBY  ADO ADM JDM JDO JDX GDX SPDX SDX5754 Yes 1500893 Mrs Kerry Thomas Associate Register B

ALBAJAIL FEEL THE RUSH  ADO ADM JDO12 JDM6 SPDX SDX 5756 DQ5100062823 Mrs L Newton Australian Shepherd B

KIM  CDX RAE ADO ADM JDO JDM SPDX GDX SDX HSBsd HSA5757 DQ500826 Mrs K Brown Associate Register B

Hunter  ADM JDO JDM SDX SPDX GDX5758 500923 Mrs T M Holmes Associate Register D

AgCh(500) ALBAJAIL EMBRACE THE RACE  ADO ADM JDO JD5759 DQ5100062821 Mrs J Lyon Australian Shepherd B

AG Ch. (500) MERLIN  UD ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SDX SPDX5760 No 3500766  Barbara Moore Associate Register D

Masters Jumping 600 - Judge:  Neville Cox, 

QualCatalogue No. Dogs Name Owner PlaceRegistration No. Breed Sex

AG Ch (600) DYKINTA RED ALERT  ADO ADM JDO JDM SDM S6751 No 12100281583  Mika Peace Australian Shepherd D
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